Sieger

2.Platz

2.Platz

2.Platz

3.Platz

Sieger

2.Platz
2.Platz

ERFOLGE 300m

2022

GRUPPEN- u. SEKTIONSERFOLGE

Fahrtenschiessen
Mollis

Tiro sorico
del san Gottardo

Aenzischiessen

CALVENSCHIESSEN

EBNET SCHIESSEN

EINZELERFOLGE

Griter Franz

Achermann Josef
Wyss Dolf

366

537

463

591

130

386

50
382

ACHERMANN J., STEFFEN R., WEBER C., STAUB W.,
COLPI M., MELCHER J., ROOS K., ACHERMAMM U.

Wyss Dolf,Arnold Christof,Stahli Urs,
Steffen Renato, Roos Kurt, Colpi Max

, Kunz Nik,Weber Caroline

COLPI MAX, STEFFEN RENATO, WYSS DOLF,
WEBER CAROLINE, GRUTER FRANZ

BEER KURT, ZAl HR, MELCHER JONIN,
ACHERMANN UELI, BACHMANN ALWIN

WEBER CAROLINE, STEFFEN RENATO, WYSS DOLF
MELCHER JONIN, ACHERMANN JOSEF

2022
Veteranenschiessenm Gabenstich

Fahrtenschiessen Mollis
Veteranenschiessen, Gabenstich

WEITERE SPITZENRESULTATE

Ratli

Tiro storico

Morgarten

EWS

81
79
79
79
79
79

72
70

45
42
42
a1
41

194

Jaggi Martin

Griter Franz

Bieri Othmar
Emmenegger Erwin
Baumann Patrick
Mattmann Mark

Stahli Urs (Becher)
Roos Kurt

Botta Roger BECHERGEWINNER
Gruter Franz

Frei Richard

Weber Caroline

Emmenegger Erwin

A Dobmann Andreas

140 D Staub Werner
137 D Steffen Renato



137 E Scharli Ferdy
135 E Kuratli Werner
135 E ZaiH.R.

Kt.Final 141 E Kunz Niklaus
2.Eidg.Hauptrunde 949 Feld A ausgeschieden mit Medaille
1.Eidg. Hpt. Runde 193 A Bléattler Roland

192 A Dobmann Andreas

Obligatorisch 81 D Melcher Jonin
80 E ZaiH,R.
79 D Steffen Renato
79 E Scharli Ferdy
79 E Colpi Max
Feldschiessen 68 E Knubel Werner
67 E ZaiH.-R.
67 D Wyss Dolf
67 E Ulrich Heinz
66 E Scharli Ferdy
Ebnetschiessen 30 STEFFEN RENATO, WEBER CAROLINE

29 WYSS DOLF
27 MELCHER JONIN

VETERANENSCHIESSEN 94  E Kunz Niklaus
92 D Wyss Dolf

SSM 97 A Dobmann Andreas
96 A Weber Caroline
95 A Blattler Roland
95 D Staub Werner
95 E Scharli Ferdinand
95 D Steffen Renato
KT. SCHU.FEST URI
Sektionsdurchschnitt 93.07
Sektion 98 A Dobmann Andreas,Frei Richi
95 A Colpi Max
92 E ZaiHans-Ruedi
91 D Wyss Dolf, Steffen Renato
90 A Weber Caroline
Militdr Ordonnanz 57 E BeerKurt
55 D Melcher Jonin



Kunst

Militar-Sport

Auszahlung

Serie

Gotthard

Kranz

Veteran

Ehrengaben

ND

H.-R.ZAl

54

465
455
454
453
452
449

383

58
56
55
55

60
56
55
55

58
57
56

59
56

461
456
447

194
192
192
189

975
961
939
927
922
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Wyss Dolf

Melcher Jonin

Scharli Ferdy

Frei Richi

Steffen Renato

Godic Anton

Weber Caroline, Dobmann Andreas

Frei Richi

Frei Richi
Colpi Max
Weber Caroline
Wyss Dolf

Frei Richi

Weber Caroline

Zai HR,Kuratli Werner
Melcher Jonin,

Beer Kurt

AE Weber Cariline, Hess Theo

AD Frei Richi, Steffen Renato
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Frei Richi
Steffen Renato

Beer Kurt
Dobmann Andreas
Steffen Renato

Wyss Dolf

Zai HR

Frei Richi
Dobmann Andreas

Steffen Renato
Dobmann Andreas
Weber Caroline
Colpi Max
Melcher Jonin






